
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

3 

17 

20 

16 

15 

35 

2 

6 

Name 

Empty pockets 

Ambire Racing 

SapsalA Team 

MAP 89 Racing Team 

Garagemotorsport 

ATMATZIDIS KONSTANTINOS 

Trackspeed Civic 

KSR 

Laps 

13 

38 

30 

32 

27 

34 

10 

15 

Best Tm 

1:28.298 

1:30.727 

1:33.223 

1:33.912 

1:37.970 

1:38.952 

1:41.049 

1:43.496 

Gap 

2.429 

2.496 

0.689 

4.058 

0.982 

2.097 

2.447 

Diff 

2.429 

4.925 

5.614 

9.672 

10.654 

12.751 

15.198 

S1 Tm 

41.630 

42.926 

44.435 

46.692 

46.962 

49.613 

S2 Tm 

46.668 

47.681 

49.474 

51.846 

53.190 

53.883 

Model/Engine 

TOYOTA MR2 

PORSCHE Cayman 

BMW E46 Alpina 3.0 

TOYOTA GR Yaris 

TOYOTA Yaris 

LOTUS ELISE 

HONDA ep3 

CITROEN Saxo 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/2/2026 16:49:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

6H of SERRES 2026 

SATURDAY  

TRACKSPEED TRACKDAY 

Practice started at 9:00:31 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

7/2/2026 09:00 


